
S.N. Application 

Number

PHQ Enrol. 

Number

Roll No Candidate Name 

1 2 3 4 5
1 1000365829 PHQ0261304 11040189 RAHUL SINGH

2 1000446525 PHQ0307696 11110087 SUNIL KUMAR

3 1000105488 PHQ0091757 11090057 VIRENDRA KUMAR RAJWADE

4 1000045600 PHQ0043332 11010208 CHANDRAKESHWAR

5 1000580499 PHQ0133626 13060227 NIRAJ KUMAR SAHU

6 1000401484 PHQ0281989 11090253 SARLA KUMARI

1 1000262724 PHQ0197183 11090113 AASHISH KUMAR RAJAWADE

2 1000747674 PHQ0329215 11100184 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV

3 1000273858 PHQ0203771 11120039 MAHARANA PRATAP

4 1000409400 PHQ0286646 11070301 KIRAN

1 1000354145 PHQ0116626 13110189 CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH

2 1000286533 PHQ0169003 11010154 SURENDRA SINGH

3 1000023617 PHQ0024070 11050276 SACHIN

4 1000122539 PHQ0056092 11060404 JIGRESH KUMAR SINGH

5 1000152208 PHQ0065380 13220091 SHAILESH LAKRA

6 1000279542 PHQ0207568 11010122 HEERA SINGH

7 1000408387 PHQ0054525 11090041 SHEETAL LAKRA

8 1000531678 PHQ0305400 11100013 UKESH KUMAR TOPPO

9 1000290157 PHQ0214341 11030377 SAVITRI

10 1000212292 PHQ0165971 11050045 SUNAINA SINGH

1 1000159960 PHQ0131117 11040025 DEEPAK KUMAR KHAS

2 1000773621 PHQ0117204 13230333 AANCHAL PATLE

1 1000724187 PHQ0290812 11040284 KAMALDEEP
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S.N. Application 

Number

PHQ Enrol. 

Number

Roll No Candidate Name 

1 2 3 4 5
1 1000724187 PHQ0290812 11040284 KAMALDEEP

1 1000208871 PHQ0163760 11070106 AKASH SINGH

2 1000389058 PHQ0274879 11050343 LAKESH KUMAR PAIKRA

1 1000673861 PHQ0412654 11030095 DHIRENDRA PRASAD SARATHI
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